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Lantronix / Transition Networks
(2) Coax (BNC) to 1300nm multimode (SC)

[2 km/ 1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB

Description
The ION S6210 is a managed stand-alone media converter that provides a solution for those users that need to extend DS3-T3/

E3 connections over fiber. The S6210 is available in versions that support fixed fiber connectors as well as SFP fiber modules

offering support for a variety of fiber types, distances, and wavelengths to provide maximum flexibility across a variety of network

topologies. CWDM SFPs can also be utilized to further increase the bandwidth capacity of the fiber infrastructure.

The S6210 DS3-T3/E3 converters must be used in pairs. Management of the stand-alone converter is supported, in-band, over

the fiber, when the remote S6210 is linked to a C6210 card installed in a managed ION chassis.

Features

• AIS (Alarm Indication Signal)

• Coax Line Build Out

• Switch selectable for DS3/T3 or E3

• Remote firmware upgrade

• Loopback â   Coax and Fiber

• LEDs for immediate visual status

• Supports dual or single fiber

• Supports multimode and single mode fiber at a variety of distances

• Supports CWDM SFPs

• SNMP management when used with ION chassis and management

module

• Remote stand-alone can be managed by local peer

Show product on manufacturers website: https://www.lantronix.com/products/
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Artikelvarianten & Zubehör

Art.-Nr. Beschreibung

S6210-3013-EU DS3-T3/ES COAX TO FIBER, MM SC, 2KM W/EU
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